Glencoe 1381 20 725m² 12 Spires 
Avenue Residential 3 Vacant R 670 000.00 

R........................ 

Bid price in words:  
………..…………………………………. 
………….………………………………. 
…………….……………………………. 

PLEASE NOTE:    

1. The upset price (minimum sales price) of the property shall be six hundred and seventy thousand rand (R670 000.00) exclusive of 15% VAT and the Municipality 

shall not accept nor consider any bid price that is below such upset price. 

2. In accordance with the provisions of paragraph (viii) of the definition of an “owner” as defined in section 1 of the Municipal Property Rates Act No 6 of 2004